

Hope Foundation's

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I2IT)

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi | Recognized by DTE, Govt. of Maharashtra | Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University [Hope Foundation is recognized as a Scientific and Industrial Research Organization (SIRO) by DSIR, Ministry of Science and Technology, Govt. of India]

AICTE Permanent ID: 1-448945341 | DTE Code: EN6754 | AISHE Code: C-41681

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade | NBA Accredited - 2 UG Programmes (A.Y. 2023-24 to A.Y. 2025-26)

ACADEMIC FEE STRUCTURE (AY 2025-26) FIRST YEAR MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M. Tech.)

Segment:

Engineering & Technology

Program Level:

Postgraduate

Courses:

Computer Engineering

Particulars	OPEN/OBC/EBC/ SEBC/SBC/VJ/DT/NT MS	OPEN/OBC/EBC/ SEBC/SBC/VJ/DT/NT OMS	SC/ST (Income below 2.5 Lakh)
Tuition Fee (Adhoc)	54,545.00	54,545.00	-
Development Fee (Adhoc)	5,455.00	5,455.00	-
University Enrolment Fee	395.00	395.00	395.00
Eligibility Fee	650.00	1,150.00	650.00
Student Activity Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Amartya Shiksha Yojana Insurance	234.00	234.00	234.00
Laboratory Deposit (Refundable)	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Total Amount (Rs.)	67,279.00	67,779.00	7,279.00

Standard Terms and Conditions

- 1. Government Scholarship may be applicable to eligible candidates.
- 2. Fees and charges listed in the above table are for the standard duration of the relevant Academic Year.
- 3. All fees and charges listed are in Indian Rupees (INR) unless stated otherwise.
- 4. Tuition Fee and Development Fee are subject to revisions, if any, by the Fees Regulating Authority (FRA) Maharashtra and the same shall be binding on the students for fee payment.
- 5. In case the Affiliating University revises any fees and charges (Enrolment, Eligibility, Pro-rata etc.) for the relevant Academic Year, the same shall be additionally paid by the Student. Examination fees shall be payable extra by the student as may be applicable.
- 6. All GATE qualified students who wish to get scholarship/stipend from AICTE or from any other organizations, they have to pay Full FEES as applicable to OPEN category students of their respective course.
- 7. Payment of all fees and charges are to be made by way of electronic transfers only (RTGS/NEFT/Net Banking/Cards/UPI). Any other mode of payment of fee and charges is not acceptable.
- 8. Refundable deposits, if any, shall be processed at the end of the course subject to No Dues Certificate from all concerned departments of the Institute
- 9. Disputes, if any, will be administrated strictly under the limits of Pune Jurisdiction only.

for Hope Foundation's

International Institute of Information Technology (I2IT), Pune

Dr. Vaishali V. Patil

Principal

